To participate in this Promotion, Cardholders must use their Cards to fulfil the Qualifying 

Criteria during the Promotion Period to be in the running to win the Promotion Prize, 
as listed in Table 1 below: 

Table 1: Qualifying Criteria 

Tier Qualifying Criteria Promotion Prize 

1 

Spend a minimum of Ringgit Malaysia One Thousand Eight 
Hundred Eighty-Eight (RM1,888) on Eligible Transactions (as 
defined under Clauses 11 – 15 below) in a single day during 
each Promotion Week (as defined in Table 2 below) using 
his/her Card. 

Ringgit Malaysia One 
Hundred Eight 

(RM108) Cashback per 
day 

2 
Meet the Tier (1) Qualifying Criteria on any two (2) separate 
days during a Promotion Week (as defined in Table 2 below) 
using his/her Card. 

Additional Cashback 
of Ringgit Malaysia 
One Hundred Four 

(RM104) per 
Promotion Week 

3 
Meet the Tier (1) Qualifying Criteria on any three (3) separate 
days during a Promotion Week (as defined in Table 2 below) 
using his/her Card. 

Additional Cashback 
of Ringgit Malaysia 
Four Hundred Sixty 

(RM460) per 
Promotion Week

[...]

time that an Eligible Cardholder fulfils the Qualifying Criteria. 

5. An Eligible Cardholder may participate in multiple days and/or Promotion Week(s) to win 

the Promotion Prize(s). However, each Eligible Cardholder may only win up to Ringgit 
Malaysia Three Hundred Twenty-Four (RM324) Cashback for Tier 1, up to Ringgit Malaysia 
One Hundred Four (RM104) Cashback for Tier 2, and up to Ringgit Malaysia Four Hundred 
Sixty (RM460) Cashback for Tier 3 (“Maximum Promotion Prize”) per Promotion Week 
regardless of the number of Cards held. 

6. The total Cashback allocation is capped at Ringgit Malaysia Two Thousand Seven 

Hundred (RM2,700) for each calendar day for Tier 1, Ringgit Malaysia Ten Thousand 
Four Hundred (RM10,400) for each Promotion Week (as defined under Clause 7 below) 
for Tier 2, and Ringgit Malaysia Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred (RM13,800) for each 
Promotion Week for Tier 3. HLB has no obligation to inform the Eligible Cardholders 
should the total Cashback allocation reach its limit. 

7. Maximum Cashback per Cardholder, per week is capped at up to Ringgit Malaysia Eight 

Hundred Eighty-Eight (RM888) per Promotion Week as set out in Table 2 below: 

Table 2: Promotion Week & Number of Promotion Prize Winners 

Promotion 
Week 

Applicable Date(s) 
Total Cashback 
Allocation for 

Tier 1 

Total Cashback 
Allocation for 

Tier 2 

Total Cashback